

#WU-22-5 TELEVISIONING MISCELLANEOUS SEWERS I (#8105800)

BID DATE: JANUARY 26, 2022

Line #	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Green Bay Pipe & TV, LLC		Northern Pipe, Inc.		National Power Rodding Corp	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Cleaning & Televisioning Sanitary Sewers				\$25,861.01		\$33,627.85		\$133,899.65	
1	Cleaning 15" Sewer Pipe	LF	7736	\$0.34	\$2,630.24	\$0.46	\$3,558.56	\$1.35	\$10,443.60
2	Cleaning 12" Sewer Pipe	LF	7141	\$0.34	\$2,427.94	\$0.46	\$3,284.86	\$1.15	\$8,212.15
3	Cleaning 10" Sewer Pipe	LF	7417	\$0.34	\$2,521.78	\$0.46	\$3,411.82	\$0.95	\$7,046.15
4	Cleaning 8" Sewer Pipe	LF	15527	\$0.34	\$5,279.18	\$0.46	\$7,142.42	\$0.75	\$11,645.25
5	Heavy Cleaning	LF	2000	\$0.10	\$200.00	\$0.25	\$500.00	\$0.50	\$1,000.00
6	Root Cutting	LF	2000	\$0.50	\$1,000.00	\$0.49	\$980.00	\$0.50	\$1,000.00
7	Televisioning 15" Sewer Pipe	LF	7736	\$0.32	\$2,475.52	\$0.39	\$3,017.04	\$2.50	\$19,340.00
8	Televisioning 12" Sewer Pipe	LF	7141	\$0.31	\$2,213.71	\$0.39	\$2,784.99	\$2.50	\$17,852.50
9	Televisioning 10" Sewer Pipe	LF	7417	\$0.31	\$2,299.27	\$0.39	\$2,892.63	\$2.50	\$18,542.50
10	Televisioning 8" Sewer Pipe	LF	15527	\$0.31	\$4,813.37	\$0.39	\$6,055.53	\$2.50	\$38,817.50
Cleaning & Televisioning Storm Sewers				\$17,698.14		\$20,410.42		\$456,381.60	
11	Cleaning 102"x81" Sewer Pipe	LF	2887	\$0.75	\$2,165.25	\$0.65	\$1,876.55	\$20.00	\$57,740.00
12	Cleaning 84" Sewer Pipe	LF	581	\$0.40	\$232.40	\$0.65	\$377.65	\$18.00	\$10,458.00
13	Cleaning 72"x72" Sewer Pipe	LF	1282	\$0.75	\$961.50	\$0.65	\$833.30	\$18.00	\$23,076.00
14	Cleaning 72" Sewer Pipe	LF	104	\$0.40	\$41.60	\$0.65	\$67.60	\$18.00	\$1,872.00
15	Cleaning 60"x60" Sewer Pipe	LF	818	\$0.75	\$613.50	\$0.65	\$531.70	\$15.00	\$12,270.00
16	Cleaning 60" Sewer Pipe	LF	2098	\$0.40	\$839.20	\$0.65	\$1,363.70	\$15.00	\$31,470.00
17	Cleaning 54" Sewer Pipe	LF	159	\$0.40	\$63.60	\$0.65	\$103.35	\$15.00	\$2,385.00
18	Cleaning 48"x48" Sewer Pipe	LF	975	\$0.75	\$731.25	\$0.65	\$633.75	\$10.00	\$9,750.00
19	Cleaning 42"x36" Sewer Pipe	LF	930	\$0.75	\$697.50	\$0.65	\$604.50	\$10.00	\$9,300.00
20	Cleaning 42" Sewer Pipe	LF	600	\$0.40	\$240.00	\$0.65	\$390.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
21	Cleaning 36" Sewer Pipe	LF	65	\$0.40	\$26.00	\$0.65	\$42.25	\$3.00	\$195.00
22	Cleaning 24" Sewer Pipe	LF	1838	\$0.40	\$735.20	\$0.65	\$1,194.70	\$2.50	\$4,595.00
23	Cleaning 18" Sewer Pipe	LF	538	\$0.40	\$215.20	\$0.65	\$349.70	\$2.00	\$1,076.00
24	Cleaning 15" Sewer Pipe	LF	2317	\$0.40	\$926.80	\$0.65	\$1,506.05	\$1.35	\$3,127.95
25	Cleaning 12" Sewer Pipe	LF	2311	\$0.40	\$924.40	\$0.65	\$1,502.15	\$1.15	\$2,657.65
26	Heavy Cleaning	LF	2000	\$0.48	\$960.00	\$0.25	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00
27	Root Cutting	LF	1000	\$0.35	\$350.00	\$0.25	\$250.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
28	Televisioning 102"x81" Sewer Pipe	LF	2887	\$0.48	\$1,385.76	\$0.59	\$1,703.33	\$30.00	\$86,610.00
29	Televisioning 84" Sewer Pipe	LF	581	\$0.36	\$209.16	\$0.49	\$284.69	\$25.00	\$14,525.00
30	Televisioning 72"x72" Sewer Pipe	LF	1282	\$0.48	\$615.36	\$0.59	\$756.38	\$25.00	\$32,050.00
31	Televisioning 72" Sewer Pipe	LF	104	\$0.36	\$37.44	\$0.59	\$61.36	\$25.00	\$2,600.00
32	Televisioning 60"x60" Sewer Pipe	LF	818	\$0.48	\$392.64	\$0.59	\$482.62	\$20.00	\$16,360.00
33	Televisioning 60" Sewer Pipe	LF	2098	\$0.36	\$755.28	\$0.39	\$818.22	\$20.00	\$41,960.00
34	Televisioning 54" Sewer Pipe	LF	159	\$0.36	\$57.24	\$0.39	\$62.01	\$20.00	\$3,180.00
35	Televisioning 48"x48" Sewer Pipe	LF	975	\$0.48	\$468.00	\$0.59	\$575.25	\$20.00	\$19,500.00
36	Televisioning 42"x36" Sewer Pipe	LF	930	\$0.48	\$446.40	\$0.59	\$548.70	\$20.00	\$18,600.00
37	Televisioning 42" Sewer Pipe	LF	600	\$0.34	\$204.00	\$0.39	\$234.00	\$15.00	\$9,000.00
38	Televisioning 36" Sewer Pipe	LF	65	\$0.34	\$22.10	\$0.39	\$25.35	\$10.00	\$650.00
39	Televisioning 24" Sewer Pipe	LF	1838	\$0.34	\$624.92	\$0.39	\$716.82	\$5.00	\$9,190.00
40	Televisioning 18" Sewer Pipe	LF	538	\$0.34	\$182.92	\$0.39	\$209.82	\$3.00	\$1,614.00
41	Televisioning 15" Sewer Pipe	LF	2317	\$0.34	\$787.78	\$0.39	\$903.63	\$2.50	\$5,792.50
42	Televisioning 12" Sewer Pipe	LF	2311	\$0.34	\$785.74	\$0.39	\$901.29	\$2.50	\$5,777.50
BASE BID TOTAL:				\$43,559.15		\$54,038.27		\$590,281.25	